
FYNE Nature Marathon
Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Theurillat Christian homme  1971 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 2:58:11.40 1
2 Gosswiler Jürg homme  1960 Baar Suisse 9 3:04:30.08 2
3 Bühler Marcel homme  1966 Gommiswald Suisse 8 3:07:27.24 3
4 Popovic Zavisa homme  1962 Brügg Suisse 9 3:10:19.01 4
5 Dubosson Pierrot homme  1971 Monthey Suisse 8 3:11:16.55 5
6 Niklaus Moser homme  1967 Konolfingen Suisse 8 3:17:11.79 6
7 Jeansson Anna femme  1968 Ollon Suisse 3 3:20:49.22 7
8 Wirz Sébastien homme  1979 Genolier Suisse 7 3:21:42.52 8
9 Flückiger Patrick homme  1967 Windisch Suisse 8 3:26:04.93 9
10 Steiner Pittet Mary-Jo femme  1966 Sugiez Suisse 3 3:28:35.93 10
11 Bruno Stefano homme  1971 Farciennes Belgique 8 3:28:48.89 11
12 Kern Martin homme  1982 Zürich Suisse 7 3:33:33.17 12
13 Mettler Jörg homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 3:34:08.78 13
14 Monnin Jonathan homme  1991 Bevaix Suisse 6 3:35:26.05 14
15 Membrez Emmanuelle femme  1978 Bevaix Suisse 2 3:37:41.93 15
16 Frutiger Michèle femme  1976 Treycovagnes Suisse 2 3:40:09.33 16
17 Pinyol Albert homme 1978 Suisse 7 3:41:53.71 17
18 Marsden Peter homme  1960 Oberwil Bei Zug Suisse 9 3:42:51.57 18
19 Jeannet Olivier homme  1961 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 3:43:10.65 19
20 Wetter Anita femme  1963 Uetikon Am See Suisse 4 3:43:22.53 20
21 Grischott Arnold homme  1953 Paspels Suisse 10 3:48:08.87 21
22 Baptista Fatima femme  1962 St-Aubin Suisse 4 3:50:07.81 22
23 Meyer-Grass Martin homme  1945 Klosters Dorf Suisse 10 3:50:43.42 23
24 Wirz Thierry homme  1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 3:50:48.83 24
25 Renevey Vincent homme  1973 Areuse Suisse 8 3:55:06.30 25
26 Convers Anthony homme  1986 Echallens Suisse 6 3:59:17.83 26
27 Rubbens Patty femme  1974 Alboussière France 3 4:01:41.60 27
28 Klick Michael homme  1969 Haltern Am See Allemagne 8 4:01:44.49 28
29 Joss Alex homme  1970 Frick Suisse 8 4:02:48.85 29
30 Pürro Patrick homme  1982 Kriechenwil Suisse 7 4:04:49.60 30
31 Keller Andreas homme  1976 Basel Suisse 7 4:04:52.14 31
32 Guillod Stephanie femme  1989 Neuchatel Suisse 1 4:13:17.51 32
33 Gassmann Jonathan homme  1986 Neuchâtel Suisse 6 4:14:35.17 33
34 Frei Marc homme  1975 Bussigny Suisse 7 4:15:21.83 34
35 Nixon Rosemary femme  1968 Annecy France 3 4:16:05.65 35
36 Notter Beat homme  1958 Bern Suisse 9 4:17:32.67 36
37 Gainon Bertrand homme  1967 Damphreux Suisse 8 4:17:58.65 37
38 Moreno Joaquin homme  1970 Courfaivre Suisse 8 4:20:40.47 38
39 Faivre Pierre homme  1974 Saint-Aubin Suisse 8 4:24:50.91 39
40 Allimann Florence femme  1978 Boudevilliers Suisse 2 4:24:55.22 40
41 Tagliasacchi Andrea homme  1983 Pully Suisse 7 4:24:59.90 41
42 Lindner Andreas homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 4:26:07.49 42
43 Trösch Beat homme  1971 Langenthal Suisse 8 4:28:30.55 43
44 Reto Schmid-Erni homme  1963 Neukirch (Egnach) Suisse 9 4:33:33.83 44
45 Billato Pascal homme  1970 Cugy Suisse 8 4:42:16.11 45
46 Schmit Michèle femme  1990 Walferdange Luxembourg 1 4:42:17.56 46
47 Schwab Laurie femme  1996 Bienne Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 47
48 Basile Lara femme  1996 Evilard Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 48
49 Greuter Denise femme  1972 Burgdorf Suisse 3 4:45:59.97 49
50 Wunderlin Jürg homme  1960 Marin Suisse 9 4:50:11.07 50
51 Preti Giulia femme  1985 Pully Suisse 1 4:52:37.34 51
52 Suter Kurt homme  1960 Goldau Suisse 9 4:52:56.71 52
53 Germann Uwe homme  1965 Adliswil Suisse 8 4:58:53.61 53
54 Pillet Pascal homme 1955 Suisse 9 5:00:08.02 54
55 Rottmann Markus homme  1973 Zürich Suisse 8 5:07:43.34 55
56 Pagès Damaris femme  1971 Boudevilliers Suisse 3 5:10:41.25 56
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57 Kramer Daniel homme  1958 Portalban Suisse 9 5:12:14.79 57
58 Rama Adrien homme  1990 Lausanne Suisse 6 5:14:15.96 58
59 Lanos Maxime homme 1977 Toulouse France 7 5:19:26.89 59
60 De Dardel Benjamin homme  1977 Paris France 7 5:21:38.43 60
61 Vergnes Sébastien homme  1985 Thuir France 6 5:24:12.58 61
62 Mathis Josef homme  1961 Luzern Suisse 9 5:26:24.15 62
63 Scarlett Anita femme  1954 Luzern Suisse 5 5:26:25.61 63
64 Méchaussie Chloé femme  1980 Ambilly France 2 5:29:30.79 64
65 Juncker Jean-Louis homme  1944 Boudry Suisse 10 5:37:52.52 65
66 Barbara Barbara femme  1959 Neuchatel Suisse 4 5:43:17.70 66
67 Alexia Jobin-Steunou femme  1974 Gossens Suisse 3 5:43:21.98 67
68 Kuo Chin Wei homme  1980 Taoyuan Taiwan 7 6:03:00.34 68
69 Kuo Chu Pin femme  1982 Taoyuan Taiwan 2 6:03:01.75 69
70 Gino Paolo Francesco homme  1961 Novara Italie 9 6:03:47.05 70

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Jeansson Anna femme  1968 Ollon Suisse 3 3:20:49.22 1
2 Steiner Pittet Mary-Jo femme  1966 Sugiez Suisse 3 3:28:35.93 2
3 Membrez Emmanuelle femme  1978 Bevaix Suisse 2 3:37:41.93 3
4 Frutiger Michèle femme  1976 Treycovagnes Suisse 2 3:40:09.33 4
5 Wetter Anita femme  1963 Uetikon Am See Suisse 4 3:43:22.53 5
6 Baptista Fatima femme  1962 St-Aubin Suisse 4 3:50:07.81 6
7 Rubbens Patty femme  1974 Alboussière France 3 4:01:41.60 7
8 Guillod Stephanie femme  1989 Neuchatel Suisse 1 4:13:17.51 8
9 Nixon Rosemary femme  1968 Annecy France 3 4:16:05.65 9
10 Allimann Florence femme  1978 Boudevilliers Suisse 2 4:24:55.22 10
11 Schmit Michèle femme  1990 Walferdange Luxembourg 1 4:42:17.56 11
12 Schwab Laurie femme  1996 Bienne Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 12
13 Basile Lara femme  1996 Evilard Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 13
14 Greuter Denise femme  1972 Burgdorf Suisse 3 4:45:59.97 14
15 Preti Giulia femme  1985 Pully Suisse 1 4:52:37.34 15
16 Pagès Damaris femme  1971 Boudevilliers Suisse 3 5:10:41.25 16
17 Scarlett Anita femme  1954 Luzern Suisse 5 5:26:25.61 17
18 Méchaussie Chloé femme  1980 Ambilly France 2 5:29:30.79 18
19 Barbara Barbara femme  1959 Neuchatel Suisse 4 5:43:17.70 19
20 Alexia Jobin-Steunou femme  1974 Gossens Suisse 3 5:43:21.98 20
21 Kuo Chu Pin femme  1982 Taoyuan Taiwan 2 6:03:01.75 21

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Theurillat Christian homme  1971 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 2:58:11.40 1
2 Gosswiler Jürg homme  1960 Baar Suisse 9 3:04:30.08 2
3 Bühler Marcel homme  1966 Gommiswald Suisse 8 3:07:27.24 3
4 Popovic Zavisa homme  1962 Brügg Suisse 9 3:10:19.01 4
5 Dubosson Pierrot homme  1971 Monthey Suisse 8 3:11:16.55 5
6 Niklaus Moser homme  1967 Konolfingen Suisse 8 3:17:11.79 6
7 Wirz Sébastien homme  1979 Genolier Suisse 7 3:21:42.52 7
8 Flückiger Patrick homme  1967 Windisch Suisse 8 3:26:04.93 8
9 Bruno Stefano homme  1971 Farciennes Belgique 8 3:28:48.89 9
10 Kern Martin homme  1982 Zürich Suisse 7 3:33:33.17 10
11 Mettler Jörg homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 3:34:08.78 11
12 Monnin Jonathan homme  1991 Bevaix Suisse 6 3:35:26.05 12
13 Pinyol Albert homme 1978 Suisse 7 3:41:53.71 13
14 Marsden Peter homme  1960 Oberwil Bei Zug Suisse 9 3:42:51.57 14
15 Jeannet Olivier homme  1961 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 3:43:10.65 15
16 Grischott Arnold homme  1953 Paspels Suisse 10 3:48:08.87 16
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17 Meyer-Grass Martin homme  1945 Klosters Dorf Suisse 10 3:50:43.42 17
18 Wirz Thierry homme  1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 3:50:48.83 18
19 Renevey Vincent homme  1973 Areuse Suisse 8 3:55:06.30 19
20 Convers Anthony homme  1986 Echallens Suisse 6 3:59:17.83 20
21 Klick Michael homme  1969 Haltern Am See Allemagne 8 4:01:44.49 21
22 Joss Alex homme  1970 Frick Suisse 8 4:02:48.85 22
23 Pürro Patrick homme  1982 Kriechenwil Suisse 7 4:04:49.60 23
24 Keller Andreas homme  1976 Basel Suisse 7 4:04:52.14 24
25 Gassmann Jonathan homme  1986 Neuchâtel Suisse 6 4:14:35.17 25
26 Frei Marc homme  1975 Bussigny Suisse 7 4:15:21.83 26
27 Notter Beat homme  1958 Bern Suisse 9 4:17:32.67 27
28 Gainon Bertrand homme  1967 Damphreux Suisse 8 4:17:58.65 28
29 Moreno Joaquin homme  1970 Courfaivre Suisse 8 4:20:40.47 29
30 Faivre Pierre homme  1974 Saint-Aubin Suisse 8 4:24:50.91 30
31 Tagliasacchi Andrea homme  1983 Pully Suisse 7 4:24:59.90 31
32 Lindner Andreas homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 4:26:07.49 32
33 Trösch Beat homme  1971 Langenthal Suisse 8 4:28:30.55 33
34 Reto Schmid-Erni homme  1963 Neukirch (Egnach) Suisse 9 4:33:33.83 34
35 Billato Pascal homme  1970 Cugy Suisse 8 4:42:16.11 35
36 Wunderlin Jürg homme  1960 Marin Suisse 9 4:50:11.07 36
37 Suter Kurt homme  1960 Goldau Suisse 9 4:52:56.71 37
38 Germann Uwe homme  1965 Adliswil Suisse 8 4:58:53.61 38
39 Pillet Pascal homme 1955 Suisse 9 5:00:08.02 39
40 Rottmann Markus homme  1973 Zürich Suisse 8 5:07:43.34 40
41 Kramer Daniel homme  1958 Portalban Suisse 9 5:12:14.79 41
42 Rama Adrien homme  1990 Lausanne Suisse 6 5:14:15.96 42
43 Lanos Maxime homme 1977 Toulouse France 7 5:19:26.89 43
44 De Dardel Benjamin homme  1977 Paris France 7 5:21:38.43 44
45 Vergnes Sébastien homme  1985 Thuir France 6 5:24:12.58 45
46 Mathis Josef homme  1961 Luzern Suisse 9 5:26:24.15 46
47 Juncker Jean-Louis homme  1944 Boudry Suisse 10 5:37:52.52 47
48 Kuo Chin Wei homme  1980 Taoyuan Taiwan 7 6:03:00.34 48
49 Gino Paolo Francesco homme  1961 Novara Italie 9 6:03:47.05 49

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Timemachine Schneider Grégoire Kipfer Tristan Kipfer Robin 35 2:47:02.14 1
2 Urban Training Béroche Theurillat Christian Pfund Nicolas Enrico Pierre-Philippe 36 2:51:06.88 2
3 Marti Sport Dénervaud Fey Michel Cédric Dörfliger Claude 34 2:58:42.40 3
4 Familia Baptista Baptista Fatima Baptista Daniel Baptista Augusto 34 3:11:41.44 4
5 Niceddgio Jaunin Nicolas Bondi Eddy Romano Giorgio 36 3:19:28.69 5
6 Trt Monthey 2 Cardoso Sousa Tiago Frischeteau Stephane Serra David 35 3:21:26.36 6
7 Wazungu Runners Lehmann Eva Lehmann Ulrich Jenny Kevin 33 3:21:29.93 7
8 Vive Le Sport Beutler Cédric Nicosia Salvatore Ventuzelo Valter 36 3:23:11.32 8
9 Les Kiki Kistler François Kistler Anaïs Kisttler Aël 33 3:25:11.36 9
10 Urban Training Béroche Mixte Renevey Vincent Cossettini Anne-Chantal Lauener Alix 33 3:33:40.73 10
11 Bir Runners Steiner Reto Steiner Barbara Russo Isabelle 34 3:39:56.73 11
12 Trt Monthey Devanthéry Zélie Devanthéry Pierre-Emile Devanthéry Gérald 34 3:40:09.70 12
13 Team Marti Sports Veloso Muriel Veloso Jose Nicolet Patrick 34 3:40:28.76 13
14 Patata Convers Anthony Renzi Daniele Thavot Richard 35 3:41:19.45 14
15 Auvernier Jazz Festival Steiner Gérald Haerri Claude-Alain Peer Jean-Martin 36 3:41:35.00 15
16 Les Enfoirées Kling Sophie Brandt Carine Chedel Christel 31 3:45:15.70 16
17 Les Fraholita Soulier Muriel Kübler Panozzo Elisa Wouters Ellis 32 3:50:05.69 17
18 Paf Club Robert Sébastien Robert Pascal Tissot Jonathan 35 3:50:22.20 18
19 Zoyeux Zanniversaire Probst Sylvie Torche Pascal Burri Schumacher Nadia 34 3:51:03.94 19
20 Yvadrenis Bangerter Adrian Bubendorf Denis Gertsch Yves 36 3:51:31.61 20
21 Les Sexy Farine Marc Rettby Sten Perrinjaquet Ivanne 33 3:54:57.64 21
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22 Les Alsaciens Clemens Arnaud Herry Thierry Etter Jean-Luc 36 3:54:59.81 22
23 Ochsner Sport Moureaux Clotilde Moureaux Aurelien Canal Nicclas 33 3:56:24.91 23
24 Mavija Dupertuis Marie-Claude Heiniger Jacques Crausaz Virginie 34 3:57:52.26 24
25 Just Do It Thévenaz Florence Erni Sven Thévenaz Stéphanie 33 4:00:10.98 25
26 Ccc Sichano Ferrari Silvana Wyss Charlotte Rochat Noëllette 32 4:01:18.93 26
27 Les Cigognes Clemens Annik Schimetchek Sabine Herry Nathalie 32 4:04:09.74 27
28 Redfish Fluixa Leila Sahli Lucie Kuntz Juliette 31 4:04:50.33 28
29 Les Solides Lissy Pierre Nussbaum André Jeanneret Christian 36 4:11:02.65 29
30 Saince Besancet Céline Besancet Inès Jaton Sandra 32 4:17:30.49 30
31 Osp Canu Gwendoline Farruggio David Caron Jonathan 33 4:21:09.96 31
32 Barokaï Faivre Pierre Pellaton Patrick Chappatte Sophie 33 4:24:50.17 32
33 Ca-Mi-Sol Solange Jacot Gaume Myriam Camille Arrigo 31 4:38:15.25 33

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Guillod Stephanie femme  1989 Neuchatel Suisse 1 4:13:17.51 1
2 Schmit Michèle femme  1990 Walferdange Luxembourg 1 4:42:17.56 2
3 Schwab Laurie femme  1996 Bienne Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 3
4 Basile Lara femme  1996 Evilard Suisse 1 4:44:58.49 4
5 Preti Giulia femme  1985 Pully Suisse 1 4:52:37.34 5

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Membrez Emmanuelle femme  1978 Bevaix Suisse 2 3:37:41.93 1
2 Frutiger Michèle femme  1976 Treycovagnes Suisse 2 3:40:09.33 2
3 Allimann Florence femme  1978 Boudevilliers Suisse 2 4:24:55.22 3
4 Méchaussie Chloé femme  1980 Ambilly France 2 5:29:30.79 4
5 Kuo Chu Pin femme  1982 Taoyuan Taiwan 2 6:03:01.75 5

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Jeansson Anna femme  1968 Ollon Suisse 3 3:20:49.22 1
2 Steiner Pittet Mary-Jo femme  1966 Sugiez Suisse 3 3:28:35.93 2
3 Rubbens Patty femme  1974 Alboussière France 3 4:01:41.60 3
4 Nixon Rosemary femme  1968 Annecy France 3 4:16:05.65 4
5 Greuter Denise femme  1972 Burgdorf Suisse 3 4:45:59.97 5
6 Pagès Damaris femme  1971 Boudevilliers Suisse 3 5:10:41.25 6
7 Alexia Jobin-Steunou femme  1974 Gossens Suisse 3 5:43:21.98 7

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Wetter Anita femme  1963 Uetikon Am See Suisse 4 3:43:22.53 1
2 Baptista Fatima femme  1962 St-Aubin Suisse 4 3:50:07.81 2
3 Barbara Barbara femme  1959 Neuchatel Suisse 4 5:43:17.70 3

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Scarlett Anita femme  1954 Luzern Suisse 5 5:26:25.61 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Monnin Jonathan homme  1991 Bevaix Suisse 6 3:35:26.05 1
2 Convers Anthony homme  1986 Echallens Suisse 6 3:59:17.83 2
3 Gassmann Jonathan homme  1986 Neuchâtel Suisse 6 4:14:35.17 3
4 Rama Adrien homme  1990 Lausanne Suisse 6 5:14:15.96 4
5 Vergnes Sébastien homme  1985 Thuir France 6 5:24:12.58 5
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Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Wirz Sébastien homme  1979 Genolier Suisse 7 3:21:42.52 1
2 Kern Martin homme  1982 Zürich Suisse 7 3:33:33.17 2
3 Pinyol Albert homme 1978 Suisse 7 3:41:53.71 3
4 Pürro Patrick homme  1982 Kriechenwil Suisse 7 4:04:49.60 4
5 Keller Andreas homme  1976 Basel Suisse 7 4:04:52.14 5
6 Frei Marc homme  1975 Bussigny Suisse 7 4:15:21.83 6
7 Tagliasacchi Andrea homme  1983 Pully Suisse 7 4:24:59.90 7
8 Lanos Maxime homme 1977 Toulouse France 7 5:19:26.89 8
9 De Dardel Benjamin homme  1977 Paris France 7 5:21:38.43 9
10 Kuo Chin Wei homme  1980 Taoyuan Taiwan 7 6:03:00.34 10

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Theurillat Christian homme  1971 St-Aubin-Sauges Suisse 8 2:58:11.40 1
2 Bühler Marcel homme  1966 Gommiswald Suisse 8 3:07:27.24 2
3 Dubosson Pierrot homme  1971 Monthey Suisse 8 3:11:16.55 3
4 Niklaus Moser homme  1967 Konolfingen Suisse 8 3:17:11.79 4
5 Flückiger Patrick homme  1967 Windisch Suisse 8 3:26:04.93 5
6 Bruno Stefano homme  1971 Farciennes Belgique 8 3:28:48.89 6
7 Renevey Vincent homme  1973 Areuse Suisse 8 3:55:06.30 7
8 Klick Michael homme  1969 Haltern Am See Allemagne 8 4:01:44.49 8
9 Joss Alex homme  1970 Frick Suisse 8 4:02:48.85 9
10 Gainon Bertrand homme  1967 Damphreux Suisse 8 4:17:58.65 10
11 Moreno Joaquin homme  1970 Courfaivre Suisse 8 4:20:40.47 11
12 Faivre Pierre homme  1974 Saint-Aubin Suisse 8 4:24:50.91 12
13 Trösch Beat homme  1971 Langenthal Suisse 8 4:28:30.55 13
14 Billato Pascal homme  1970 Cugy Suisse 8 4:42:16.11 14
15 Germann Uwe homme  1965 Adliswil Suisse 8 4:58:53.61 15
16 Rottmann Markus homme  1973 Zürich Suisse 8 5:07:43.34 16

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Gosswiler Jürg homme  1960 Baar Suisse 9 3:04:30.08 1
2 Popovic Zavisa homme  1962 Brügg Suisse 9 3:10:19.01 2
3 Mettler Jörg homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 3:34:08.78 3
4 Marsden Peter homme  1960 Oberwil Bei Zug Suisse 9 3:42:51.57 4
5 Jeannet Olivier homme  1961 Neuchâtel Suisse 9 3:43:10.65 5
6 Wirz Thierry homme  1963 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 9 3:50:48.83 6
7 Notter Beat homme  1958 Bern Suisse 9 4:17:32.67 7
8 Lindner Andreas homme  1961 Basel Suisse 9 4:26:07.49 8
9 Reto Schmid-Erni homme  1963 Neukirch (Egnach) Suisse 9 4:33:33.83 9
10 Wunderlin Jürg homme  1960 Marin Suisse 9 4:50:11.07 10
11 Suter Kurt homme  1960 Goldau Suisse 9 4:52:56.71 11
12 Pillet Pascal homme 1955 Suisse 9 5:00:08.02 12
13 Kramer Daniel homme  1958 Portalban Suisse 9 5:12:14.79 13
14 Mathis Josef homme  1961 Luzern Suisse 9 5:26:24.15 14
15 Gino Paolo Francesco homme  1961 Novara Italie 9 6:03:47.05 15

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Grischott Arnold homme  1953 Paspels Suisse 10 3:48:08.87 1
2 Meyer-Grass Martin homme  1945 Klosters Dorf Suisse 10 3:50:43.42 2
3 Juncker Jean-Louis homme  1944 Boudry Suisse 10 5:37:52.52 3

22.06.2014 www.fyne.ch 5/9



FYNE Nature Marathon
Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Les Enfoirées Kling Sophie Brandt Carine Chedel Christel 31 3:45:15.70 1
2 Redfish Fluixa Leila Sahli Lucie Kuntz Juliette 31 4:04:50.33 2
3 Ca-Mi-Sol Solange Jacot Gaume Myriam Camille Arrigo 31 4:38:15.25 3

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Les Fraholita Soulier Muriel Kübler Panozzo Elisa Wouters Ellis 32 3:50:05.69 1
2 Ccc Sichano Ferrari Silvana Wyss Charlotte Rochat Noëllette 32 4:01:18.93 2
3 Les Cigognes Clemens Annik Schimetchek Sabine Herry Nathalie 32 4:04:09.74 3
4 Saince Besancet Céline Besancet Inès Jaton Sandra 32 4:17:30.49 4

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Wazungu Runners Lehmann Eva Lehmann Ulrich Jenny Kevin 33 3:21:29.93 1
2 Les Kiki Kistler François Kistler Anaïs Kisttler Aël 33 3:25:11.36 2
3 Urban Training Béroche Mixte Renevey Vincent Cossettini Anne-Chantal Lauener Alix 33 3:33:40.73 3
4 Les Sexy Farine Marc Rettby Sten Perrinjaquet Ivanne 33 3:54:57.64 4
5 Ochsner Sport Moureaux Clotilde Moureaux Aurelien Canal Nicclas 33 3:56:24.91 5
6 Just Do It Thévenaz Florence Erni Sven Thévenaz Stéphanie 33 4:00:10.98 6
7 Osp Canu Gwendoline Farruggio David Caron Jonathan 33 4:21:09.96 7
8 Barokaï Faivre Pierre Pellaton Patrick Chappatte Sophie 33 4:24:50.17 8

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Marti Sport Dénervaud Fey Michel Cédric Dörfliger Claude 34 2:58:42.40 1
2 Familia Baptista Baptista Fatima Baptista Daniel Baptista Augusto 34 3:11:41.44 2
3 Bir Runners Steiner Reto Steiner Barbara Russo Isabelle 34 3:39:56.73 3
4 Trt Monthey Devanthéry Zélie Devanthéry Pierre-Emile Devanthéry Gérald 34 3:40:09.70 4
5 Team Marti Sports Veloso Muriel Veloso Jose Nicolet Patrick 34 3:40:28.76 5
6 Zoyeux Zanniversaire Probst Sylvie Torche Pascal Burri Schumacher Nadia 34 3:51:03.94 6
7 Mavija Dupertuis Marie-Claude Heiniger Jacques Crausaz Virginie 34 3:57:52.26 7

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Timemachine Schneider Grégoire Kipfer Tristan Kipfer Robin 35 2:47:02.14 1
2 Trt Monthey 2 Cardoso Sousa Tiago Frischeteau Stephane Serra David 35 3:21:26.36 2
3 Patata Convers Anthony Renzi Daniele Thavot Richard 35 3:41:19.45 3
4 Paf Club Robert Sébastien Robert Pascal Tissot Jonathan 35 3:50:22.20 4

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Urban Training Béroche Theurillat Christian Pfund Nicolas Enrico Pierre-Philippe 36 2:51:06.88 1
2 Niceddgio Jaunin Nicolas Bondi Eddy Romano Giorgio 36 3:19:28.69 2
3 Vive Le Sport Beutler Cédric Nicosia Salvatore Ventuzelo Valter 36 3:23:11.32 3
4 Auvernier Jazz Festival Steiner Gérald Haerri Claude-Alain Peer Jean-Martin 36 3:41:35.00 4
5 Yvadrenis Bangerter Adrian Bubendorf Denis Gertsch Yves 36 3:51:31.61 5
6 Les Alsaciens Clemens Arnaud Herry Thierry Etter Jean-Luc 36 3:54:59.81 6
7 Les Solides Lissy Pierre Nussbaum André Jeanneret Christian 36 4:11:02.65 7

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Tela Samet homme  1992 Le Landeron Suisse 17 43:33.17 1
2 Hofmann Charlie homme  1993 Savièse Suisse 17 44:14.61 2
3 Jutzet Nicolas homme  1995 Chambrelien Suisse 16 49:14.00 3
4 Lingg P.-Alain homme  1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds Suisse 18 49:41.64 4
5 Ghisletta Valerio homme  1967 Montmollin Suisse 18 50:13.64 5
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6 Reis Leonel homme  1978 Ballaigues Suisse 17 50:29.86 6
7 Argiles Isidro homme  1984 Boudry Suisse 17 50:36.34 7
8 Costa Manuel homme  1971 Marin Suisse 18 52:46.46 8
9 Melchiorre Mario homme  1960 Bellinzona Suisse 19 54:18.22 9
10 Fernandez Benjamin homme  1987 Yverdon-les-Bains Suisse 17 54:59.16 10
11 Dubois Camin Sarah femme  1977 Neuchâtel Suisse 12 57:25.10 11
12 Camin Paolo homme  1977 Neuchâtel Suisse 17 57:29.79 12
13 Braccini Alessandro homme  1979 Viterbo Italie 17 57:47.10 13
14 Geiser Claudine femme  1963 Dombresson Suisse 14 58:06.17 14
15 Soguel Frederic homme  1964 Neuchâtel Suisse 19 58:43.92 15
16 Binggeli Patrick homme  1974 Grandson Suisse 18 58:56.87 16
17 Ghisletta Bérengère femme  1976 Montmollin Suisse 12 59:24.54 17
18 Hochuli Aymeric homme  1985 Neuchâtel Suisse 17 59:49.34 18
19 Stauffer Mélanie femme  1983 Gampelen Suisse 12 59:50.16 19
20 Pantillon Sera femme  1996 Bevaix Suisse 11 1:00:50.53 20
21 Bellini Cédric homme  1980 Auvernier Suisse 17 1:01:16.07 21
22 Da Costa José homme  1961 Marin Suisse 19 1:01:23.99 22
23 Dill Athina femme  1998 Sugiez Suisse 11 1:01:43.05 23
24 Zollinger Michel homme  1960 Les Cullayes Suisse 19 1:01:45.94 24
25 Currat Gabriel femme  1987 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:02:07.16 25
26 Berto Hubbard Patricia femme  1976 Le Landeron Suisse 12 1:02:30.90 26
27 Neuhaus Sully homme  1975 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 17 1:03:29.13 27
28 Pantillon Veronika femme  1968 Bevaix Suisse 13 1:05:34.24 28
29 Zollinger Marie femme  1988 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:06:47.56 29
30 Reber Verena femme  1962 3400 Burgdorf Suisse 14 1:08:51.12 30
31 Gauchat Rogula femme  1963 Colombier Suisse 14 1:10:22.44 31
32 Cerutti Ornella Carla femme  1954 Ivrea Italie 15 1:12:51.59 32
33 Bronzetti Morena femme  1968 Zurigo Suisse 13 1:12:59.09 33
34 Hourton Guy homme  1961 Annecy France 19 1:14:32.57 34
35 Berterottière Valérie femme  1979 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:18:45.77 35
36 De Vos Anouck femme  1988 Lausanne Suisse 12 1:20:10.21 36
37 Gerber Michaël homme  1985 Lausanne Suisse 17 1:20:10.94 37
38 Primeau Melanie femme  1987 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 12 1:27:35.75 38
39 Marro Patrice homme  1952 Versoix Suisse 20 1:40:06.84 39
40 Kuo Hsien-Yo homme  1981 Taoyuan Taiwan 17 1:53:29.13 40
41 Chen Wen-Chen homme  1960 Taoyuan Taiwan 19 1:55:37.47 41
42 Kuo Tzu-Hui femme  1985 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 1:55:39.28 42
43 Kuo Tzu Hsuan femme  1985 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 1:55:40.02 43
44 Chen Pi-Wen femme  1980 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 2:06:19.94 44
45 Kuo Chiu-Jung femme  1959 Taoyuan Taiwan 14 2:06:22.83 45

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Perriard Pierre-André homme  1960 Cortaillod Suisse 21 1:13:00.19 1
2 Rodriguez Xavier homme 1966 Colombier Suisse 21 1:15:43.02 2
3 Droel Serge homme  1959 Cornaux Suisse 21 1:25:26.13 3
4 Hofer Jean-Marc homme  1964 Müntschemier Suisse 21 1:30:17.15 4
5 Fernandez Manuel-Cesar homme  1944 Les Geneveys/Coffrane Suisse 21 1:30:23.65 5
6 Magnin Jacques homme  1966 Areuse Suisse 21 1:32:56.14 6
7 Grivel Gisèle femme  1942 Cortaillod Suise 21 1:35:22.11 7
8 Prétôt Irène femme  1949 Neuchâtel Suisse 21 1:39:40.87 8
9 Rossetti Vadim homme  1972 Neuchâtel Suisse 21 1:47:11.80 9
10 Bréant Joyce femme  1988 Neuchâtel Suisse 21 1:47:15.41 10
11 Frei Bruno homme  1940 Zurich Suisse 21 2:27:08.53 11

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
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1 Pantillon Sera femme  1996 Bevaix Suisse 11 1:00:50.53 1
2 Dill Athina femme  1998 Sugiez Suisse 11 1:01:43.05 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Dubois Camin Sarah femme  1977 Neuchâtel Suisse 12 57:25.10 1
2 Ghisletta Bérengère femme  1976 Montmollin Suisse 12 59:24.54 2
3 Stauffer Mélanie femme  1983 Gampelen Suisse 12 59:50.16 3
4 Currat Gabriel femme  1987 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:02:07.16 4
5 Berto Hubbard Patricia femme  1976 Le Landeron Suisse 12 1:02:30.90 5
6 Zollinger Marie femme  1988 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:06:47.56 6
7 Berterottière Valérie femme  1979 Cortaillod Suisse 12 1:18:45.77 7
8 De Vos Anouck femme  1988 Lausanne Suisse 12 1:20:10.21 8
9 Primeau Melanie femme  1987 Yverdon-Les-Bains Suisse 12 1:27:35.75 9
10 Kuo Tzu-Hui femme  1985 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 1:55:39.28 10
11 Kuo Tzu Hsuan femme  1985 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 1:55:40.02 11
12 Chen Pi-Wen femme  1980 Taoyuan Taiwan 12 2:06:19.94 12

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Pantillon Veronika femme  1968 Bevaix Suisse 13 1:05:34.24 1
2 Bronzetti Morena femme  1968 Zurigo Suisse 13 1:12:59.09 2

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Geiser Claudine femme  1963 Dombresson Suisse 14 58:06.17 1
2 Reber Verena femme  1962 3400 Burgdorf Suisse 14 1:08:51.12 2
3 Gauchat Rogula femme  1963 Colombier Suisse 14 1:10:22.44 3
4 Kuo Chiu-Jung femme  1959 Taoyuan Taiwan 14 2:06:22.83 4

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Cerutti Ornella Carla femme  1954 Ivrea Italie 15 1:12:51.59 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Jutzet Nicolas homme  1995 Chambrelien Suisse 16 49:14.00 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Tela Samet homme  1992 Le Landeron Suisse 17 43:33.17 1
2 Hofmann Charlie homme  1993 Savièse Suisse 17 44:14.61 2
3 Reis Leonel homme  1978 Ballaigues Suisse 17 50:29.86 3
4 Argiles Isidro homme  1984 Boudry Suisse 17 50:36.34 4
5 Fernandez Benjamin homme  1987 Yverdon-les-Bains Suisse 17 54:59.16 5
6 Camin Paolo homme  1977 Neuchâtel Suisse 17 57:29.79 6
7 Braccini Alessandro homme  1979 Viterbo Italie 17 57:47.10 7
8 Hochuli Aymeric homme  1985 Neuchâtel Suisse 17 59:49.34 8
9 Bellini Cédric homme  1980 Auvernier Suisse 17 1:01:16.07 9
10 Neuhaus Sully homme  1975 La Chaux-De-Fonds Suisse 17 1:03:29.13 10
11 Gerber Michaël homme  1985 Lausanne Suisse 17 1:20:10.94 11
12 Kuo Hsien-Yo homme  1981 Taoyuan Taiwan 17 1:53:29.13 12

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Lingg P.-Alain homme  1968 La Chaux-de-Fonds Suisse 18 49:41.64 1
2 Ghisletta Valerio homme  1967 Montmollin Suisse 18 50:13.64 2
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3 Costa Manuel homme  1971 Marin Suisse 18 52:46.46 3
4 Binggeli Patrick homme  1974 Grandson Suisse 18 58:56.87 4

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Melchiorre Mario homme  1960 Bellinzona Suisse 19 54:18.22 1
2 Soguel Frederic homme  1964 Neuchâtel Suisse 19 58:43.92 2
3 Da Costa José homme  1961 Marin Suisse 19 1:01:23.99 3
4 Zollinger Michel homme  1960 Les Cullayes Suisse 19 1:01:45.94 4
5 Hourton Guy homme  1961 Annecy France 19 1:14:32.57 5
6 Chen Wen-Chen homme  1960 Taoyuan Taiwan 19 1:55:37.47 6

Rang Nom - Prénom Sexe  Année Ville Pays Cat Temps Rang
1 Marro Patrice homme  1952 Versoix Suisse 20 1:40:06.84 1
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